

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 642/2018

In

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4772/2018

Phool Chand Gautam

-----Appellant

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr.

-----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Raghu Nandan Sharma, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Dr. Ganesh Parihar, Additional Advocate General

**HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SABINA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR VYAS**

Order

15/02/2021

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list
again on 06.05.2021.

(MANOJ KUMAR VYAS),J

(SABINA),J

Mohita /43

सत्यमेव जयते