

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 642/2018

Phool Chand Gautam

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Raghu Nandan Sharma, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Dr. Ganesh Parihar, AAG assisted by Mr. Ashish Yadav

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS**

Order

26/11/2021

List on 12.01.2022.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

KuD/55



सत्यमेव जयते