

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D. B. Special Appeal (Writ) No. 642/2018

Phool Chand Gautam

----Appellant

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Another

----Respondents

For Appellant	:	Mr. Raghu Nandan Sharma Advocate.
For Respondents	:	Mr. S.S. Raghav Additional Advocate General with Mr. Ajay Singh Rajawat Advocate.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

31/01/2023

Heard.

Admit.

List this case for hearing in the month of April, 2023.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J